

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H2000093444 3)))



H200000934443ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : I201600C0017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

Foreign Li CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CCLUTCH Certificate of Si Certificate Copy Page Count Estimated Char

Foreign Limited Liability Company CLUTCH COOPER SQUARE LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

2020

HAR

26

PH 4:

5

 \square



The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to th	e following:		2020 555
Edward H. Ivcy			TALLAHASS
}	Name of Person		26
Alexander Ricks PLLC			PH
]	Firm/Company		LI: 49
1420 E. 7th Street, Suite 100			RIDA 19
	Address		F
Charlotte, NC 28204			
City/	State and Zip Code		
ed@alexanderricks.com			
E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual	report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Edward H. Ivey	980 at (207-0194	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	one Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		be Street, Suite 810	J
	Tallahassee, Fl	L 32303	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			

.

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	🗇 \$130.00 Filing Fee &		\$155.00 Filing Fee &	🗌 🔲 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate
-	Certificate of Stati	JS	Certified Copy	of Status & Certified Copy

H20000093444 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

, Clutch Cooper Square LLC

c name must incha () Sca Trail Dri (Mailing Address)	(FE) number,	PS-S	AR 26 PH 4: 49	
Sca Trail Dri (Mailing Address)		- ORID	64 : 4 Hd	
(Mailing Address)		0 P		
resville, NC	28117			_
table)				_
_				
-				
_, Florida _	32301 (Zip code)			
-	_, _	, Florida	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip code)	, Florida 32301

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. on behalf of Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	JOhn Anderson
□Member	Address:	Member	Address:
□Authorized	Mooresville, NC 28117	□Authorized	Mooresville NC 28 T
Person		Person	174 22 L
CEO	Other	President	
□Manager	Jacob Vandermeer	[] Manager	FLORID Name:
□Member	Address:		Address:
Authorized	Mooresville, NC 28117	Authorized	
Person		Person	
Vice Presic	lent 🗌 Other	Other	ŪOther
Manager	Name:	(] Manager	Name:
⊡Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
□0thcr	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Edward Irog Typed or printed name of signee

H20000093444:



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

CLUTCH COOPER SQUARE LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed, and existing under the laws of of North Carolina, having been formed on 28th day of February, 2020

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date of this certificate, (i) the said limited liability company is not dissolved under the terms of its articles of organization, (ii) the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina, (iii) that said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act, (iv) that this office has not filed any decree of judicial dissolution, articles of dissolution, articles of merger, or articles of conversion for said limited liability company.





Scan to verify online.

Certification# 106743879-1 Reference# 15995596- Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at http://www.sosnc.gov/verification IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 26th day of March, 2020.

6 Jaine I. Marshall

Secretary of State